HOSE
& LITERATURE
CATALOGUE
TYPE ‘A’ AND TYPE ‘S’ MINING ADAPTORS
R4 PETROL AND OIL SUCTION HOSE
FRAS HOSE PROTECTION SLEEVE
FRAS SPIRAL GUARD
PRESSURE HOSE

• Hose clamps
P r o t e c t i o n  S l e e v e
F r a s  S p i r a l  G u a r d
L o w  P r e s s u r e  H o s e s
Tu b i n g
S u c t i o n  H o s e s
L a y fl a t  H o s e s
H y d r a u l i c  H o s e s
T h e r m o p l a s t i c
P r e s s u r e  W a s h e r  H o s e
P o o l  H o s e s
W h i t e  G o o d s  F i t t i n g s  a n d  A s s e m b l i e s
H o s e  C l a m p s
Suitable for Hose Abrasion Protec�on
Burst & Leak Protec�on to SAE J343
SOFS-017 29 17
SOFS-020 34 20
SOFS-023 39 23
SOFS-025 42 25
SOFS-031 51 31
SOFS-036 59 36
SOFS-040 65 40
SOFS-047 76 47
SOFS-055 89 55
SOFS-060 97 60
SOFS-066 106 66
SOFS-073 117 73
SOFS-093 149 93
SOFS-112 178 112
NYLON PROTECTION SLEEVE
C U S T O M L E N G T H S  AVA I LA B L E
PR
O

 H
O
S
E
C U S T O M L E N G T H S AVA I LA B L E
FR
A
S SPIR
A
L G
U
A
R
D
FRAS SPIRAL GUARD
FSG-012 9 - 13 9.6 12 11
FSG-016 13 - 18 13.4 16 12
FSG-020 16 - 22 16.0 20 15
FSG-025 20 - 27 20.6 25 17
FSG-032 27 - 36 27.0 32 22
FSG-040 34 - 44 34.6 40 24
FSG-050 43 - 55 41.5 50 30
FSG-063 55 - 67 56.0 63 37
FSG-075 66 - 80 66.2 75 42
FSG-090 80 - 90 80.2 90 45
FSG-110 99 - 115 99.0 110 50
FSG-125  113 - 130 113.2 125 52
I
FRAS SPIRAL GUARD
Hose Technology
The Future of